May 22 2024 (17:17) India Rail Info 1

Nurpur Road - Baijnath Paprola Passenger/04699 - Toy - NR
LNS/Lunsu Halt to BJPL/Baijnath Paprola
3h 31m - 65 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NUPR |Nurpur Road 06:00 0 | 0 32 |438 |NR
2 TLRA |Talara 06:18 06:20 2m |0 |1 10 |22 |545 [NR
3 |BLDL |Balle da pir larath 06:31 06:32 Tm |0 |1 14 |27 |541 [NR
4  |BRMR |Bharmar 06:45 06:46 m [0 |1 19 |29 |466 |NR
5 |JWLS |Jawanwala Shahr 06:59 07:01 2m [0 |1 26 |26 |477 |NR
6 |HRDR |Harsar Dehri 07:18 07:20 2m |0 |1 33 |26 [440 |NR
7  |MGRP |Megh Raj Pura 07:34 07:35 Tm (0 |1 39 |18 [454 |NR
8 |NGRS |[Nagrota Suriyan 07:45 07:47 2m |0 |1 42 |22 |457 |INR
9 |BRHL |Barial Himachal 07:57 07:58 Tm |0 |1 46 |21 |466 |NR
10 |NDBT |Nandpur Bhatauli 08:04 08:05 m [0 |1 48 |27 |467 |NR
11 |GULR |Guler 08:15 08:17 2m |0 |1 52 |21 |478 [NR
12 |LNS |Lunsu Halt 08:28 08:29 m [0 |1 56 |26 |459 [NR
13 |[TRPL [Tripal 08:39 08:40 im [0 |1 60 [19 |[520 [NR
14 |JMKR [Jwalamukhi Road 08:48 08:50 2m (0 |1 63 20 |549 |NR
15 |KPLR |Kopar Lahar 09:10 09:12 2m |0 |1 70 |26 [616 |NR
16 |KGRA |Kangra 09:23 09:25 2m [0 |1 75 |19 |674 [NR
17 |KGMR |Kangra Mandir 09:35 09:36 Tm (0 |1 78 |27 |665 |NR
18 [SMLT |Samloti 09:49 09:50 m [0 |1 84 |27 |776 [NR
19 |[NGRT |Nagrota 10:02 10:04 2m |0 |1 89 |21 [881 |NR
20 |CMMG |Chamunda Marg 10:14 10:15 m |0 |1 92 |27 [938 |NR
21 |PRAR |Paror 10:30 10:31 Tm [0 |1 99 (19 (981 [NR
22 |SLHP |Sulah Himachal Pradesh |10:39 10:40 m [0 |1 102 |28 1500 NR
23 |PLMX |Palampur Himachal 10:52 10:54 2m (0 |1 107 |19 éﬂ NR
24 |PTR] [|Patti Rajpura 11:05 11:06 Tm (0 |1 111 |28 2109 NR
25 |PHRH |Panchrukhi 11:12 11:13 im (0 |1 114 |30 ;05 NR
26 |MNHL |Majheran Himachal 11:22 11:23 m |0 |1 118 |5 983 [NR
27 |BJPL |Baijnath Paprola 12:00 0 | 121 |- 954 [NR

May 22 2024 (17:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



